
BLOCK 44 MASON CITY EX THE N
101 FT.
858-1818, 890-380, 892-749,752

GARCIA CECILIO
7490 NE 30TH STREET
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

22-5S-17-09340-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22517.030 1.00/

03/22/2022 MLU

08/22/2017 BC 3.60 24,750 0 0 24,750
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3

32,803
7,700
24,750
65,253
2,222
63,031

0
63,031
65,253

0

58,759

1414/0892 6/29/2020 WD Q I 01 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRACY U GRAFF

CECILIO GARCIA

1402/0949 12/30/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA LEE TURNER

TRACY U GRAFF
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16064 M H 125 09/23/1999

HX Base Yr

191 SW CAVALRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,200 113.9000 68.34 82,008 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 32,803

1,200 1,200 32,803

BAS= W50 S24 E50 N24$.

BAS

50

24

50

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.60 AC 1.00 1.00 0.55 12,500.00 6,875.00 24,750


